Ridgeway Ave Site
East Bammet Herts
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DANEGROVE PRIMARY SCHOOL
SCHOOL UNIFORM

GIRLS: Navy Tunic, skirt or trousers (no leggings)
White or light blue blouse or polo shirt
Navy sweatshirt, or cardigan with school logo or navy jumper
School Dress for summer wear - blue & white
White or navy socks or tights
Sensible black, navy or brown shoes

BOYS: Dark Grey trousers or joggers
White or light blue shirt or polo shirt
Navy Sweatshirt with school logo or navy jumper
Grey socks
Sensible black, navy or brown shoes

P.E. WEAR: (for boys and girls)
Navy shorts
School ‘T’ shirt with logo or plain white ‘T’ shirt
Black or white plimsolls

N.B. School tie optional - available from the school.
For outdoor P.E. tracksuit or sweatshirt may be worn in cold weather,
also training shoes may be worn.

ALL CLOTHES SHOULD BE CLEARLY MARKED WITH THE CHILD’S NAME

Please see over for range of uniform and accessories available on sale from the school
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INVESTOR IN PEOPLL

Headteacher Mrs D Metcalf Asst Deputy Head Mrs C Gunning



DANEGROVE SCHOOL

The uniform range available on sale from the school includes:

Item

Sweatshirts with school logo

“T” Shirts with school logo
Cardigans with school logo
Polo shirts with school logo
(available in white or pale blue

PE Shorts

AcCCessories:

Book bags

PE Kit bags

Backpacks

Embroidered Logo Fleece Jacket

Plimsoles

Age/Size

5-6, 7-8, 9-10

11-12

13

S, M, Adult

24" 26" 28" 30" 32" 34"
S,M,L

24" 26" 28" 30" 32" 34"

24" 26" 28" 30" 32" 34"
SSM, L

5-13
Age5-13
Small adult

All sizes

Price

£7.50
£8.00
£8.50
£9.50
£4.00
£4.50
£10.00

£6.00
£7.00
£2.50

£3.50

£3.50

£6.501g £6.00 sm
£12

£13

£3.50



DANEGROVE PRIMARY SCHOOL
SCHOOL UNIFORM

GIRLS:

BOYS:

P.E. WEAR:

N.B.

Navy Tunic, skirt or trousers (no leggings)

White or light blue blouse or polo shirt

Navy sweatshirt, or cardigan with school logo or navy jumper
School Dress for summer wear - blue & white

White or navy socks or tights

Sensible black, navy or brown shoes

Dark Grey trousers or joggers

White or light blue shirt or polo shirt

Navy Sweatshirt with school logo or navy jumper
Grey socks

Sensible black, navy or brown shoes

(for boys and girls)

Navy shorts

School ‘T’ shirt with logo or plain white ‘T’ shirt
Black or white plimsolls

School tie optional - available from the school.
For outdoor P.E. tracksuit or sweatshirt may be worn in cold weather,
also training shoes may be worn.

ALL CLOTHES SHOULD BE CLEARLY MARKED WITH THE CHILD’S NAME

Please see over for range of uniform and accessories available on sale from the school



DANEGROVE SCHOOL

The uniform range available on sale from the school includes:

Item Age/Size
Sweatshirts with school logo 5-6, 7-8, 9-10
11-12
13
S, M, Adult
‘T’ Shirts with school logo 24" 26" 28" 30" 32" 34"
S,M,L
School ties One size
Cardigans with school logo 24" 26" 28" 30" 32" 34"
Polo shirts with school logo 24" 26" 28" 30" 32" 34"
SSM, L
Jogging bottoms 5-6 - 13
S, M, Adult
Jogging shorts up to age 13 - 34"
SSM, L
Summer skirts 3-4,5-6, 7-8, 9-10, 11-12
Summer Dress 4-5, 6-7
8-9, 10-11
12-13

Accessories:

Book bags*

PE Kit bags*

Baseball caps* sizes small - adult

Legionnaire caps small child size only
(available blue and red)

Back Pack

* available in blue, red and green

Price

£9.50
£10.00
£10.50
£11.50
£5.50
£6.00
£2.00
£10.00
£7.95
£8.95
£8.95
£10.50
£6.95
£8.95
£6.50
£10.50
£11.50
£12.50

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

£5.95



