Windsor Drive Site East Barnet Herts EN4 8UD Tel 020-8449 4024 Fax 020-8441 9270



Ridgeway Ave Site East Barnet Herts EN4 8TN Tel 020-8449 7832 Fax 020-8441 9270

DANEGROVE PRIMARY SCHOOL SCHOOL UNIFORM

GIRLS: Navy Tunic, skirt or trousers (no leggings)

White or light blue blouse or polo shirt

Navy sweatshirt, or cardigan with school logo or navy jumper

School Dress for summer wear - blue & white

White or navy socks or tights

Sensible black, navy or brown shoes

BOYS: Dark Grey trousers or joggers

White or light blue shirt or polo shirt

Navy Sweatshirt with school logo or navy jumper

Grey socks

Sensible black, navy or brown shoes

P.E. WEAR: (for boys and girls)

Navy shorts

School 'T' shirt with logo or plain white 'T' shirt

Black or white plimsolls

N.B. School tie optional - available from the school.

For **outdoor P.E.** tracksuit or sweatshirt may be worn in cold weather,

also training shoes may be worn.

ALL CLOTHES SHOULD BE CLEARLY MARKED WITH THE CHILD'S NAME

Please see over for range of uniform and accessories available on sale from the school



DANEGROVE SCHOOL

The uniform range available on sale from the school includes:

Item	Age/Size	Price
Sweatshirts with school logo	5-6, 7-8, 9-10	£7.50
Ç	11-12	£8.00
	13	£8.50
	S, M, Adult	£9.50
'T' Shirts with school logo	24" 26" 28" 30" 32" 34"	£4.00
	S,M,L	£4.50
Cardigans with school logo	24" 26" 28" 30" 32" 34"	£10.00
Polo shirts with school logo		
(available in white or pale blue	24" 26" 28" 30" 32" 34"	£6.00
	S, M, L	£7.00
PE Shorts	5- 13	£2.50
Accessories:		
Book bags		£3.50
PE Kit bags		£3.50
Backpacks		£6.50 lg £6.00 sm
Embroidered Logo Fleece Jacket	Age 5 – 13	£12
-	Small adult	£13
Plimsoles	All sizes	£3.50
Cardigans with school logo Polo shirts with school logo (available in white or pale blue PE Shorts Accessories: Book bags PE Kit bags Backpacks Embroidered Logo Fleece Jacket	S, M, Adult 24" 26" 28" 30" 32" 34" S,M,L 24" 26" 28" 30" 32" 34" 24" 26" 28" 30" 32" 34" S, M, L 5- 13 Age 5 – 13 Small adult	£9.50 £4.00 £4.50 £10.00 £6.00 £7.00 £2.50 £3.50 £6.50 lg £6.00 sm £12 £13

DANEGROVE PRIMARY SCHOOL SCHOOL UNIFORM

GIRLS: Navy Tunic, skirt or trousers (no leggings)

White or light blue blouse or polo shirt

Navy sweatshirt, or cardigan with school logo or navy jumper

School Dress for summer wear - blue & white

White or navy socks or tights

Sensible black, navy or brown shoes

BOYS: Dark Grey trousers or joggers

White or light blue shirt or polo shirt

Navy Sweatshirt with school logo or navy jumper

Grey socks

Sensible black, navy or brown shoes

P.E. WEAR: (for boys and girls)

Navy shorts

School 'T' shirt with logo or plain white 'T' shirt

Black or white plimsolls

N.B. School tie optional - available from the school.

For **outdoor P.E.** tracksuit or sweatshirt may be worn in cold weather,

also training shoes may be worn.

ALL CLOTHES SHOULD BE CLEARLY MARKED WITH THE CHILD'S NAME

Please see over for range of uniform and accessories available on sale from the school

DANEGROVE SCHOOL

The uniform range available on sale from the school includes:

Item	Age/Size	Price
Sweatshirts with school logo	5-6, 7-8, 9-10	£9.50
	11-12	£10.00
	13	£10.50
	S, M, Adult	£11.50
'T' Shirts with school logo	24" 26" 28" 30" 32" 34"	£5.50
	S,M,L	£6.00
School ties	One size	£2.00
Cardigans with school logo	24" 26" 28" 30" 32" 34"	£10.00
Polo shirts with school logo	24" 26" 28" 30" 32" 34"	£7.95
	S, M, L	£8.95
Jogging bottoms	5-6 - 13	£8.95
	S, M, Adult	£10.50
Jogging shorts	up to age 13 - 34"	£6.95
	S, M, L	£8.95
Summer skirts	3-4, 5-6, 7-8, 9-10, 11-12	£6.50
Summer Dress	4-5, 6-7	£10.50
	8-9, 10-11	£11.50
	12-13	£12.50
Accessories:		
Book bags*		£3.50
PE Kit bags*		£3.50
Baseball caps*	sizes small - adult	£3.50
Legionnaire caps	small child size only	£3.50
	(available blue and red)	
Back Pack		£5.95

^{*} available in blue, red and green